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KCARE TRANSIT MOBILE SHOWER COMMODE WITH
SLIDEOUT FOOTPLATE

$1,105.00 - $2,362.00Price range: $1,105.00 through
$2,362.00
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SKU: KA112

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

he Transit Mobile Shower Commode with Slideout Footplate is a versatile and practical solution for
individuals with mobility difficulties. This commode features a slideout footplate that provides
additional support for the user's feet and allows for easy side transfers. It is designed with a
comfortable padded seat and a 3-strap backrest for optimal comfort and support. The commode is
equipped with four 125mm total locking castors and an integrated push-handle for easy
manoeuvrability. Additionally, it has swing-up arms that enable unrestricted side transfer and a
removable pan for easy cleaning.

Please note: Padded seat is not included
FEATURES

* Independently tested to conform to AS/NZS 3973:2009 for safety and peace of mind.
e 3 strap backrest for comfort and easy access.

e Integrated push-handle for manoeuvrability.

Swing-up arms for unrestricted side transfer.

Slide out/retractable non-weight bearing platform.

4x 125mm total locking castors.

Designed to be used with a K Care patented removable seats.

e Available in 445, 500, 550, 600 and 650mm seat widths.

e Seat, pan, and pan carrier not included - sold separately
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https://medimart.com.au/?post_type=product&product_cat=0&s=Kcare+Seat
https://medimart.com.au/product/kcare-bowl-with-lid-and-handle/
https://medimart.com.au/product/kcare-commode-pan-and-bowl-carrier/

SPECIFICATIONS
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Floor
To

Width Width Depth Height Depth Seat

445

480

840

1005
mm

1005
mm

1005
mm

1005
mm

1005
mm

430

Height
550

Armrest Armrest Backrest Footrest Product
Type Height Height

Loop 285 mm
Padded
Removable315mr‘r
Padded
Removame315rnw
Padded
Removable315mrr
Padded
Removable315mrr
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400 mm

400 mm

405 mm

405 mm

405 mm

Type

Slideout

Slideout

Slideout

Slideout

Slideout

Weight

10 kg

11 kg

12 kg

13 kg

13 kg

Max
User
Weight

200 kg

200 kg

300 kg

300 kg

300 kg



